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National Championship Children SC '23
Burgas, 1. - 3.12.2023

Event 28 Boys, 400m Freestyle 11 - 12 years
3.12.2023 г. - 10:22 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank Age Time Pts

1. Filip MIHAYLOV 12 Levski 4:37.32 448
50m: 30.11 30.11 150m: 1:38.59 34.71 250m: 2:49.57 35.84 350m: 4:01.94 36.28

100m: 1:03.88 33.77 200m: 2:13.73 35.14 300m: 3:25.66 36.09 400m: 4:37.32 35.38

2. Nikolay STOEV 12 Akulite 4:42.15 425
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:42.70 36.21 250m: 2:55.56 36.59 350m: 4:07.48 36.14

100m: 1:06.49 35.33 200m: 2:18.97 36.27 300m: 3:31.34 35.78 400m: 4:42.15 34.67

3. Samuil ANDREEV 11 Cherno More 4:45.14 412
50m: 32.00 32.00 150m: 1:44.71 36.92 250m: 2:57.59 36.36 350m: 4:10.47 36.48

100m: 1:07.79 35.79 200m: 2:21.23 36.52 300m: 3:33.99 36.40 400m: 4:45.14 34.67

4. Krasimir ZAHARIEV 12 Olympic Sandanski 4:47.82 401
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:44.61 36.37 250m: 2:57.72 36.42 350m: 4:11.66 36.78

100m: 1:08.24 36.03 200m: 2:21.30 36.69 300m: 3:34.88 37.16 400m: 4:47.82 36.16

5. Todor DIMITROV 12 Torpedo 4:48.21 399
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:43.98 36.75 250m: 2:58.16 37.26 350m: 4:13.17 37.34

100m: 1:07.23 35.19 200m: 2:20.90 36.92 300m: 3:35.83 37.67 400m: 4:48.21 35.04

6. Dimitar DIMITROV 12 Cherno More 4:48.64 397
50m: 32.64 32.64 150m: 1:46.42 37.22 250m: 3:00.46 37.16 350m: 4:14.02 36.56

100m: 1:09.20 36.56 200m: 2:23.30 36.88 300m: 3:37.46 37.00 400m: 4:48.64 34.62

7. Martin ATANASOV 12 Pirin 4:50.56 389
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:43.72 36.49 250m: 2:58.70 37.76 350m: 4:14.20 37.39

100m: 1:07.23 35.74 200m: 2:20.94 37.22 300m: 3:36.81 38.11 400m: 4:50.56 36.36

8. Martin POPOV 12 Mladost'91 4:51.78 384
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:46.77 37.68 250m: 3:01.68 37.22 350m: 4:16.10 37.04

100m: 1:09.09 36.29 200m: 2:24.46 37.69 300m: 3:39.06 37.38 400m: 4:51.78 35.68

9. Boris SPASOV 12 Phoenix 4:52.31 382
50m: 32.49 32.49 150m: 1:46.08 37.55 250m: 3:01.32 37.50 350m: 4:16.87 37.78

100m: 1:08.53 36.04 200m: 2:23.82 37.74 300m: 3:39.09 37.77 400m: 4:52.31 35.44

10. Oleg MILANOV 12 Olimp 4:57.71 362
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:49.43 38.83 250m: 3:05.96 37.98 350m: 4:20.97 37.73

100m: 1:10.60 37.57 200m: 2:27.98 38.55 300m: 3:43.24 37.28 400m: 4:57.71 36.74

11. Alexandar YOVCHEV 12 Chernomorets 5:00.06 353
50m: 32.76 32.76 150m: 1:48.23 38.21 250m: 3:05.10 38.40 350m: 4:22.46 38.14

100m: 1:10.02 37.26 200m: 2:26.70 38.47 300m: 3:44.32 39.22 400m: 5:00.06 37.60

12. Matey NEDEV 11 Delfin Varna 5:03.39 342
50m: 32.99 32.99 150m: 1:48.44 38.40 250m: 3:07.83 40.45 350m: 4:26.40 39.45

100m: 1:10.04 37.05 200m: 2:27.38 38.94 300m: 3:46.95 39.12 400m: 5:03.39 36.99

13. Atanas GEORGIEV 12 Vihren 5:04.37 339
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:51.16 38.48 250m: 3:08.52 38.55 350m: 4:26.36 39.01

100m: 1:12.68 38.04 200m: 2:29.97 38.81 300m: 3:47.35 38.83 400m: 5:04.37 38.01

14. Taylor ATANASOV 12 Olympic Sandanski 5:04.93 337
50m: 32.29 32.29 150m: 1:47.68 37.97 250m: 3:07.80 39.95 350m: 4:27.31 39.80

100m: 1:09.71 37.42 200m: 2:27.85 40.17 300m: 3:47.51 39.71 400m: 5:04.93 37.62

15. Nikola KOTEV 12 Akulite 5:06.00 333
50m: 33.04 33.04 150m: 1:48.34 38.14 250m: 3:06.66 39.52 350m: 4:25.67 39.50

100m: 1:10.20 37.16 200m: 2:27.14 38.80 300m: 3:46.17 39.51 400m: 5:06.00 40.33

16. Zdravko KIROV 12 Avgusta 5:08.45 325
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:51.46 39.80 250m: 3:11.30 39.86 350m: 4:30.91 39.63

100m: 1:11.66 38.21 200m: 2:31.44 39.98 300m: 3:51.28 39.98 400m: 5:08.45 37.54

17. Valentin ANGELOV 11 Levski 5:10.46 319
50m: 33.39 33.39 150m: 1:51.30 39.69 250m: 3:12.42 40.65 350m: 4:33.32 40.26

100m: 1:11.61 38.22 200m: 2:31.77 40.47 300m: 3:53.06 40.64 400m: 5:10.46 37.14
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18. Dimitar BONEV 11 Olimp 5:12.41 313
50m: 35.32 35.32 150m: 1:54.21 40.08 250m: 3:13.30 38.96 350m: 4:32.79 39.80

100m: 1:14.13 38.81 200m: 2:34.34 40.13 300m: 3:52.99 39.69 400m: 5:12.41 39.62

19. Evgeni NIKOLOV 11 Olimp 5:12.65 312
50m: 34.28 34.28 150m: 1:53.11 39.30 250m: 3:13.12 39.30 350m: 4:33.64 40.49

100m: 1:13.81 39.53 200m: 2:33.82 40.71 300m: 3:53.15 40.03 400m: 5:12.65 39.01

20. Boyan IVANOV 11 Bolyari 5:12.96 311
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:56.32 41.37 250m: 3:16.44 39.23 350m: 4:36.10 39.94

100m: 1:14.95 39.46 200m: 2:37.21 40.89 300m: 3:56.16 39.72 400m: 5:12.96 36.86

21. Hristo KOEV 11 Bolyari 5:13.42 310
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:57.80 40.65 250m: 3:17.82 39.36 350m: 4:35.72 38.29

100m: 1:17.15 41.12 200m: 2:38.46 40.66 300m: 3:57.43 39.61 400m: 5:13.42 37.70

22. Kristian KASOVSKI 12 Aquazard 5:14.62 307
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 1:57.53 40.90 250m: 3:16.84 39.04 350m: 4:36.80 39.50

100m: 1:16.63 40.84 200m: 2:37.80 40.27 300m: 3:57.30 40.46 400m: 5:14.62 37.82

23. Kristian YORDANOV 12 Olimpia 5:16.31 302
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:53.73 40.48 250m: 3:16.53 42.11 350m: 4:38.60 40.54

100m: 1:13.25 39.11 200m: 2:34.42 40.69 300m: 3:58.06 41.53 400m: 5:16.31 37.71

24. Boris GEORGIEV 11 Akulite 5:17.35 299
50m: 36.55 36.55 150m: 1:57.66 40.56 250m: 3:17.65 40.08 350m: 4:38.79 40.77

100m: 1:17.10 40.55 200m: 2:37.57 39.91 300m: 3:58.02 40.37 400m: 5:17.35 38.56

25. Mihail BELCHEV 12 Lokomotiv 5:19.05 294
50m: 33.00 33.00 150m: 1:52.26 40.77 250m: 3:14.20 40.92 350m: 4:37.47 41.95

100m: 1:11.49 38.49 200m: 2:33.28 41.02 300m: 3:55.52 41.32 400m: 5:19.05 41.58

26. Taron KOPP 12 Sprint Sofia 5:19.70 292
50m: 33.28 33.28 150m: 1:50.41 39.62 250m: 3:12.87 41.93 350m: 4:37.47 42.63

100m: 1:10.79 37.51 200m: 2:30.94 40.53 300m: 3:54.84 41.97 400m: 5:19.70 42.23

27. Velizar NIKOLOV 12 Sandanski 5:21.26 288
50m: 35.91 35.91 150m: 1:57.01 41.31 250m: 3:20.52 41.44 350m: 4:43.30 41.37

100m: 1:15.70 39.79 200m: 2:39.08 42.07 300m: 4:01.93 41.41 400m: 5:21.26 37.96

28. Antonio TRENOVSKI 11 Pirin 5:22.27 285
50m: 34.30 34.30 150m: 1:54.73 40.95 250m: 3:18.33 41.52 350m: 4:42.13 42.20

100m: 1:13.78 39.48 200m: 2:36.81 42.08 300m: 3:59.93 41.60 400m: 5:22.27 40.14

29. Martin BELCHEV 11 Trayana 5:25.10 278
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:57.77 41.95 250m: 3:22.42 42.23 350m: 4:45.63 41.65

100m: 1:15.82 40.73 200m: 2:40.19 42.42 300m: 4:03.98 41.56 400m: 5:25.10 39.47

30. Petar KIORCHEV 11 Etar 5:27.22 272
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:59.34 42.86 250m: 3:23.24 42.11 350m: 4:48.38 43.82

100m: 1:16.48 40.88 200m: 2:41.13 41.79 300m: 4:04.56 41.32 400m: 5:27.22 38.84

31. Kiril KIRILOV 12 Lokomotiv 5:27.45 272
50m: 34.34 34.34 150m: 1:57.69 42.63 250m: 3:22.03 42.59 350m: 4:46.74 42.71

100m: 1:15.06 40.72 200m: 2:39.44 41.75 300m: 4:04.03 42.00 400m: 5:27.45 40.71

32. Georgi KAFEDZHIEV 11 Metropol 5:28.53 269
50m: 34.88 34.88 150m: 1:58.46 42.60 250m: 3:23.44 42.49 350m: 4:48.75 42.57

100m: 1:15.86 40.98 200m: 2:40.95 42.49 300m: 4:06.18 42.74 400m: 5:28.53 39.78

33. Eren FETI 12 Dobrudzha2021 5:28.89 268
50m: 35.49 35.49 150m: 1:58.02 42.11 250m: 3:22.32 42.31 350m: 4:46.81 42.51

100m: 1:15.91 40.42 200m: 2:40.01 41.99 300m: 4:04.30 41.98 400m: 5:28.89 42.08

34. Nikola MITEV 11 Akulite 5:29.46 267
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:02.66 42.20 250m: 3:25.23 40.12 350m: 4:48.10 39.36

100m: 1:20.46 42.58 200m: 2:45.11 42.45 300m: 4:08.74 43.51 400m: 5:29.46 41.36

35. Nikolay ATANASOV 12 Bolyari 5:32.02 261
50m: 35.33 35.33 150m: 1:58.10 42.06 250m: 3:23.39 43.26 350m: 4:50.80 43.73

100m: 1:16.04 40.71 200m: 2:40.13 42.03 300m: 4:07.07 43.68 400m: 5:32.02 41.22
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36. Nikolai PANEV 12 Trayana 5:32.45 260
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:57.58 42.75 250m: 3:23.83 43.12 350m: 4:49.20 42.70

100m: 1:14.83 41.03 200m: 2:40.71 43.13 300m: 4:06.50 42.67 400m: 5:32.45 43.25

37. Areseniy TASEV 12 Pirin 5:32.47 260
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:01.30 42.19 250m: 3:26.17 42.38 350m: 4:51.05 41.96

100m: 1:19.11 41.70 200m: 2:43.79 42.49 300m: 4:09.09 42.92 400m: 5:32.47 41.42

38. Dimitar MINEVSKI 12 Tsarevets 5:32.96 259
50m: 35.72 35.72 150m: 1:58.97 42.96 250m: 3:26.68 43.94 350m: 4:53.65 43.35

100m: 1:16.01 40.29 200m: 2:42.74 43.77 300m: 4:10.30 43.62 400m: 5:32.96 39.31

39. Kristiyan KABADAIEV 12 Briz 5:33.88 256
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:56.22 41.79 250m: 3:21.43 42.83 350m: 4:49.73 44.13

100m: 1:14.43 40.37 200m: 2:38.60 42.38 300m: 4:05.60 44.17 400m: 5:33.88 44.15

40. Luchezar PETROV 12 Olimpia 5:35.71 252
50m: 35.07 35.07 150m: 1:59.76 43.89 250m: 3:27.53 43.93 350m: 4:55.35 43.89

100m: 1:15.87 40.80 200m: 2:43.60 43.84 300m: 4:11.46 43.93 400m: 5:35.71 40.36

41. Martin ZAHARIEV 12 Delfin Pz 5:40.69 241
50m: 36.37 36.37 150m: 2:01.88 43.35 250m: 3:29.57 43.80 350m: 4:57.05 44.07

100m: 1:18.53 42.16 200m: 2:45.77 43.89 300m: 4:12.98 43.41 400m: 5:40.69 43.64

42. Kostadin KRASTEV 11 Pirin 5:41.69 239
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:04.55 43.04 250m: 3:31.56 43.95 350m: 5:00.03 44.36

100m: 1:21.51 43.63 200m: 2:47.61 43.06 300m: 4:15.67 44.11 400m: 5:41.69 41.66

43. Simeon BUKOVIC 12 Levski 5:45.83 231
50m: 35.84 35.84 150m: 2:02.52 44.30 250m: 3:32.07 44.90 350m: 5:02.23 44.63

100m: 1:18.22 42.38 200m: 2:47.17 44.65 300m: 4:17.60 45.53 400m: 5:45.83 43.60

44. Julian ADEMOV 11 Lokomotiv 5:45.88 231
50m: 36.98 36.98 150m: 2:05.13 45.18 250m: 3:33.70 43.89 350m: 5:03.73 44.92

100m: 1:19.95 42.97 200m: 2:49.81 44.68 300m: 4:18.81 45.11 400m: 5:45.88 42.15

45. Kirilo MAKSIMCHUK 11 Cherno More 5:49.77 223
50m: 37.08 37.08 150m: 2:04.85 44.63 250m: 3:34.87 45.11 350m: 5:05.41 44.83

100m: 1:20.22 43.14 200m: 2:49.76 44.91 300m: 4:20.58 45.71 400m: 5:49.77 44.36

46. Krum DIMITROV 12 Trayana 5:54.75 214
50m: 36.79 36.79 150m: 2:08.79 47.17 250m: 3:41.09 45.94 350m: 5:12.14 44.23

100m: 1:21.62 44.83 200m: 2:55.15 46.36 300m: 4:27.91 46.82 400m: 5:54.75 42.61

47. Radoslav VELCHEV 12 Orenda 5:58.49 207
50m: 37.91 37.91 150m: 2:09.48 46.20 250m: 3:42.54 46.63 350m: 5:15.42 46.17

100m: 1:23.28 45.37 200m: 2:55.91 46.43 300m: 4:29.25 46.71 400m: 5:58.49 43.07

48. Zhivodar KANEV 11 Trayana 6:03.92 198
50m: 38.53 38.53 150m: 2:09.80 46.83 250m: 3:43.58 47.55 350m: 5:20.06 48.35

100m: 1:22.97 44.44 200m: 2:56.03 46.23 300m: 4:31.71 48.13 400m: 6:03.92 43.86

49. Vladimir GOSTEV 11 Briz 6:09.12 190
50m: 38.65 38.65 150m: 2:10.82 47.67 250m: 3:47.04 48.74 350m: 5:22.25 47.18

100m: 1:23.15 44.50 200m: 2:58.30 47.48 300m: 4:35.07 48.03 400m: 6:09.12 46.87


